Pos. Dorsal
1 13
2 5
3 4
4 20
5 36
6 25
7 22
8 3
9 28
10 24
11 30
12 18
13 19
14 8
15 23
16 2
17 39
18 16
19 34
20 7
21 37
22 11
23 6
24 32
25 10
26 38
27 31
28 35
29 21
30 14

Pos. Dorsal
1 43
2 42
3 40
4 44
5 46
6 45
7 41

Pos. Dorsal
1 59
2 54
3 58
4 51
5 61
6 76
7 66
8 63
9 65
10 50
11 57

Nombre
NESTOR
ROBERTO
AYOSE
LUCA
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
PABLO
ASIER
JORGE
PABLO

ERIC YONE
RODRIGO
ALAN
DIEGO
ANCOR
DARIO
LUCAS MANUEL
MICHAEL
SAMUEL
UNAI
EDUARDO
DARIO
RODRIGO
JOSEJAVIER
ISMAEL
PABLO
JUANELIECER
ANGEL
1IZAN

ERIK
Nombre
CATHERINE
ALEXIA
NOELIA DEL CARMEN
ANDREA
CARLA
SARAY
NISA
Nombre
DANIEL
SANTIAGO
ALONSO
JORGE
ANCOR

LEO

KEVIN
PABLO
AARON
LUIS

OLIVER
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Apellidos

HERRERA GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
ROBAINAGONZALEZ
GUERRA SUAREZ
MACHLABRAMOS
GOMEZ BETHENCOURT
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO
ALVAREZ CHROMY
PARRILLA VELAZQUEZ
ALVAREZ BOCEA
JIMENEZ GALLARDO
SANCHEZ CABEZUDO
SANTANA SUAREZ
MARTINPEREZ
RAMOSMATEI

BRITO VALENZUELA
GONZALEZ MARTEL
RAMIREZ TEJERA
LOPEZ BOLANOS
LEONMARTEL
GONZALEZARENCIBIA
BARRETO MARTIN
SANCHEZ BRAVO
MENA DURAN

JORGE CABRERA
ROSARIO NUEZ
MORALES PEREZ
ARTILES GONZALEZ
MONTESDEOCA MARRERO
MEDINAGIL

Apellidos
MACHLABRAMOS
ESPINO PAIS

PEREZ GARCIA

BRITO RODRIGUEZ
REMEDIOS DIAZ
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
MELIANGONZALEZ
Apellidos
YANEZHERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ DELGADO
RODRIGUEZ REYES
FRESNO GONZALEZ
ARAMBURUZABALA ARNALDOS
YANEZMANZANO
ESPINOSOSA
YANEZMANZANO
RODRIGUEZ REYES

MEJIASGARCIA

Categoria

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

Categoria

INFANTILFEM.
INFANTILFEM.

INFANTILFEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTILFEM.
INFANTILFEM.
INFANTILFEM.

Categoria

ALEVIN
ALEVIN

ALEVIN
ALEVIN

ALEVIN
ALEVIN

ALEVIN
ALEVIN

ALEVIN
ALEVIN

ALEVIN

Club/Equipo

C.D.AC.I.C.

C.D.3COMSQUAD
C.D.3COMSQUAD
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.C.PICONERA

IDUNA
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.C.PICONERA

IDUNA

IDUNA

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.AC.I.C.

COFETE

C.D. BALLESTER

BICITEL

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS

IDUNA

C.D.3COMSQUAD

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
C.D.AC.IC.

C.D.3COMSQUAD

BICITEL

C.D.AC.I.C.

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
C.C.PICONERA

C.D.ALPEBIKE
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.ALPEBIKE

Club/Equipo

C.C. PICONERA

C.D.3COMSQUAD

COFETE

C.D.BALLESTER

C.D. BALLESTER

C.C. VICLASS

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
Club/Equipo
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.AC.I.C.

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS

C.C. PICONERA
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.AC.I.C.

IDUNA

IDUNA

IDUNA

C.C. PICONERA

C.D.AC.I.C.

Tiempo
0:23:09
0:23:25
0:23:28
0:23:43
0:23:49
0:23:54
0:25:05
0:25:06
0:25:27
0:25:28
0:25:29
0:27:04
0:27:08
0:27:37
0:27:38
0:28:19

1 vuelta

1 vuelta

1 vuelta
1 vuelta

1 vuelta
1 vuelta
1 vuelta
1 vuelta
1 vuelta
1 vuelta
1 vuelta
2 vueltas
0:00:00
0:00:00
Tiempo
0:26:04
0:26:12
0:26:20
0:29.14
0:29:26
1 vuelta
1 vuelta
Tiempo
0:22:10
0:22:26
0:22:45
0:23:07
0:23:26
0:23:30
0:23:36
0:23:36
0:23:36
0:23:39
0:23:40

[y



12 62
13 74
14 69
15 70
16 64
17 55
18 71
19 52
20 72
21 73
Pos. Dorsal
1 80
2 86
3 85
4 87
5 93
6 81
7 88
8 83
9 95
10 84
11 89
12 82
13 96
14 92
15 94
Pos. Dorsal
1 109
2 100
3 102
4 113
5 116
6 106
7 105
8 101
9 110
10 103
11 115
12 112
13 114
14 124
15 126
16 117
17 111
18 125
19 127
20 119
Pos. Dorsal
1 134
2 131
3 130

ADAY
PABLO
DARIO
ELIAS
ABRAHAM
DARIO
HUGO
AITOR
DANIEL
DANIEL
Nombre
NAISA
ELENA
DAYARA

SOFIA DEL CARMEN

AITANA
ALEXIA

NISA
AINHOA

MAR
GABRIELA

LEYRE
ANALAIA

AINHOA
EDURNE

SARA
Nombre

OSCAR
ANATERVE

YAZIEL
XAVIER

HUGO
ROBERTO

ALVARO
NESTOR

ALEJANDRO
ANGEL

TAREQ
ISMAEL

NAHUEL
DIEGO

GUILLERMO

YONATHANMIGUEL

FERNANDO
DARIO

ISMAEL
MATEO
Nombre
NEREA
PAULA

LIA
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MARTINHERNANDEZ
PADRON SANTANA

PONCE CAMPOS

CHACONTAMAYO

REYES SANTANA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ

YEDRA CARABALLO

SANTANA GARCIA
OLIVAPADILLA

SERPA QUINTERO
Apellidos

CASALSUAREZ

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
BENITEZ DE CASTRO
MACHINPERDOMO

OSA VILLANUEVA
LOPEZARANA

GIL RODRIGUEZ
BARRETO MARTIN

ALVAREZTAMAYO
GUERRAMELIAN

SUAREZBARRERA
DELAGUARDIAGONZALEZ

GOVEA GONZALEZ

MARTIN SOSA

GONZALEZ MESA
Apellidos

PASCUAL HERNANDEZ

MEDINA YANEZ

SANTANA DOMINGUEZ
GUILLEM MENDOZA

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

SANCHEZ RUANO
JORGE MARQUEZ

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

VALIDO OLIVA

GONZALEZALEMAN

BATISTA GARCIA

DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ
CORUNA SANTANA
BRITO RODRIGUEZ
VIERARODRIGUEZ
QUINTANARIVERO

GONZALEZ MARRERO
MORALES CABRERA

ALIMATHIAS
PARADA SALAZAR
Apellidos

ESPINO PAIS

ALVAREZ CHROMY

GALVAN ARTILES

ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
Categoria
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
ALEVINFEM.
Categoria
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE

Categoria

PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.

PRINCIPIANTE FEM.

CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
BICITEL

BICITEL
C.D.BALLESTER
IDUNA

C.D.AC.I.C.

BICITEL

C.C. TAMADABABIKERAGAETE
C.D.BALLESTER
C.D.BALLESTER
Club/Equipo
C.D.AC.I.C.

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
C.D.ALPEBIKE
COFETE
C.D.3COMSQUAD
C.D.AC.IC.

IDUNA

C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.BALLESTER
C.D.AC.I.C.

IDUNA

C.D.AC.I.C.

C.C. VICLASS
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D. BALLESTER
Club/Equipo
C.D.AC.I.C.

C.C. PICONERA
C.D.AC.I.C.

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.3COMSQUAD
C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.AC.I.C.
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.AC.I.C.

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
C.D.BALLESTER
BICITEL

IDUNA

C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.3COMSQUAD
Club/Equipo
C.D.3COMSQUAD
C.C.PICONERA
C.D.AC.I.C.

0:23:54
0:24:22
0:24:25
0:25:30
0:25:54
0:27:18
0:28:04
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
Tiempo
0:24:.01
0:24:20
0:24:39
0:24:45
0:24:55
0:25:31
0:25:32
0:25:33
0:26:13
0:26:40
0:28:08
0:28:26
0:29:18
0:30:10
0:00:00
Tiempo
0:12:20
0:12:31
0:12:48
0:13:08
0:13:42
0:13:55
0:14:01
0:14:18
0:14:21
0:14:54
0:14:59
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:23
0:15:43
0:16:17
0:18:30
0:18:50
0:19:18
0:00:00
Tiempo
0:14:16
0:14:27
0:16:30

N



4 135
Pos. Dorsal
1 151
2 147
3 144
4 152
5 145
6 148
7 153
8 150
9 154
10 156
11 140
12 158
13 159
14 141
15 149
16 155
17 146
18 157
19 142
20 143
Pos. Dorsal
1 170
2 174
3 172
4 173
5 175
Pos. Dorsal
1 186
2 181
3 184
4 188
5 190
6 180
7 194
Pos. Dorsal
1 197

ALBA

Nombre
ASIER
DYLAN

JUANMANUEL
GAEL

ALEX
LUCASELIAS
NOAH JOSE
TIAGO
CARLOS
HUGO
MATEO
HUGO
LUKA
HUGO
MATTEO
JOEL
BRUNO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ERIC
DARIO
Nombre
INGRID
SARAH
PAULA
VALENTINA
EVA
Nombre
UBAY
DORIAN
BELTRAN
IKER
MATEO
ELHIAM
NICOLAS
Nombre
DANIELA
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MOLINAGARCIA

Apellidos
FALCON CASTELLANO
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

SANTANAFALCON
SANTANA BENITEZ

MARTIN GIL

ESPINO FALCON
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ
PIRESSILVA
QUINTANA SANTANA
REYES SANTANA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
PONCE CAMPOS
SANTANA VEGA
MOLINA HERNANDEZ
FOULQUIE FALCON
SUAREZBARRERA
CORDERO TRUJILLO
RODRIGUEZ ROJAS
CARETAMOLINA
MEDEROS ARAUJO
Apellidos
RODRIGUEZBREVAL
OLIVAPADILLA
SANTANAGARCIA
SOSA PADRON
GONZALEZ MARTEL
Apellidos
GUILLEMMENDOZA
MORENO MENDOZA
GUERRAMELIAN
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA
ESPINO FALCON
DURAN PULIDO
FALCON MEJIAS
Apellidos

PEREZ DELGADO

PRINCIPIANTE FEM.

Categoria
PROMESA
PROMESA

PROMESA
PROMESA

PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
Categoria
PROMESAFEM.
PROMESAFEM.
PROMESAFEM.
PROMESAFEM.
PROMESAFEM.
Categoria
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
Categoria
BENJAMIN FEM

IDUNA

Club/Equipo
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE

C.D.AC.IC.
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.AC.IC.

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE
C.D.Z2BIKE

IDUNA

IDUNA

BICITEL

BICITEL

C.D.AC.IC.

C.C. TAMADABABIKERAGAETE
C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS

IDUNA

C.D.AC.IC.

CLUBCICLISTA DORATILMOYABIKE
C.C. TAMADABABIKERAGAETE
C.C. TAMADABABIKERAGAETE
Club/Equipo

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
C.D.BALLESTER

C.C. TAMADABABIKERAGAETE
C.D.ALPEBIKE

BICITEL

Club/Equipo

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
C.C. TAMADABABIKERAGAETE

C.D.AC.IL.C.
CLUBCICLISTADORATILMOYABIKE

C.D. GE7_BIKEARUCAS
BICITEL

C.D.A.C.I.C.
Club/Equipo

C.D. ALPE BIKE

0:19:06
Tiempo
0:08:23
0:08:41
0:08:57
0:09:13
0:09:16
0:09:34
0:09:37
0:09:42
0:10:38
0:10:40
0:11:08
0:11:13
0:12:.07
0:12:58
1 vuelta
1 vuelta

1 vuelta
1 vuelta

1 vuelta
1 vuelta
Tiempo
0:10:18
0:12:48
0:13:10
0:13:22
0:14:16
Tiempo
0:02:31
0:02:47
0:03:07
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:52
0:04:15
Tiempo
0:02:49

w



